F
REFERENCE L-COM CABLE SPECIFICATION CSLSZH09-CS1-PDF
CAD FILE:  CSMUZ9MM-2.5-OD1.SLDDRW
D
C
B
A
A

MATERIALS:
   CONNECTORS:
      INSULATORS:  THERMOPLASTIC, UL 94V-0
      CONTACTS:  COPPER ALLOY, GOLD OVER NICKEL
      SHELLS:  STEEL, TIN PLATED
   HOOD MOLDINGS:  LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN COMPOUND, COLOR; BLACK
   INTERNAL SHIELD: SINGLE PIECE METAL HOUSING
   CABLE:  9 CONDUCTORS 24 AWG STRANDED TINNED COPPER
     OVERALL SHIELD:   ALUMINIZED POLYESTER AND BRAIDED SHIELD WITH DRAIN WIRE (100%)
     JACKET: LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN, COLOR; BLACK
     HARDWARE:  4-40 THREAD, STEEL THUMBSCREW, NICKEL PLATED WITH KNURLED PLASTIC HEAD
ENVIRONMENTAL:
   TEMPERATURE RANGE:       -20 C TO 80 C
LENGTH
4X .130±.010
CSMUZ9MM-2.5 2.5
CSMUZ9MM-5 5
CSMUZ9MM-10 10
CSMUZ9MM-15 15
CSMUZ9MM-25 25
CSMUZ9MM-50 50
CSMUZ9MM-125 125
MODEL
NUMBER
LENGTH
(FEET)